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llkeston1 OB flown on 23/05/2025 • 
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Liberation Time 9 : 0 : 0 AM 33 Members sent 722 Birds Light southerly breeze lil] Combined

Pos Name Clnb Distance A-F-Time 

H M S 
Ring Number Col S 

l R. & V. McConnell
2 R. & V. McConnell
3 B. Crutcher
4 B. Crutcher
5 S. Laws
6 S. Laws
7 S. Laws
8 S. Laws
9 S. Laws

10 J. Mill•
11 B. Crutcher
12 J. & T. Fisher
13 Fisher Brothers
14 A & C Elkins
15 R. & V. McConnell
16 R. Hooper
17 A & C Elkins
18 R. Hooper
19 R. Hooper
20 S.Laws
21 Carpenter & Wareham
22 R. & V. McConnell
23 B. Crutcher
24 B. Crutcher
25 J. & T. Fisher

East Howe 
East Howe 
Upton 
Upton 
Rossmore 
Rossmore 
Rossmore 
Rossmore 
Rossmore 
St Leonards 
Upton 
Parkotone 
Parkotone 
East Howe 
East Howe 
Rossmore 
East Howe 
Rossmore 
Rossmore 
Rossmore 
East Howe 
East Howe 
Upton 
Upton 
Parkotone 

M y 

153 818 
153 818 
156 1494 
156 1494 
157 1158 
157 1158 
157 1158 
157 1158 
157 1158 
150 1592 
156 1494 
157 231 
149 1381 
154 1650 
153 818 
158 717 
154 1650 
158 717 
158 717 
157 1158 
156 1224 
153 818 
156 1494 
156 1494 
157 231 

3 18 27 
3 18 35 
3 23 44 
3 25 44 
3 27 9 
3 27 10 
3 27 11 
3 27 13 
3 27 15 
3 19 33 
3 28 47 
3 29 18 
3 19 53 
3 26 58 
3 25 3 
3 31 43 
3 27 19 
3 32 9 
3 32 11 
3 31 19 
3 30 8 
3 25 52 
3 30 34 
3 30 39 
3 31 29 

GB22V49850 
GB23C43346 
GB23V53387 
GB23V53391 
GB24Nll584 
GB23S03752 
GB24N11643 
GB24Ntl564 
GB24N61054 
GB23S26708 
GB23VS3416 
GB24B32627 
GB24B32787 
GB24C65521 
NWHU2024A2 
GB23A47324 
GB21E27183 
GB24A29049 
GB24A29061 
GB23N06119 
GB23C43300 
GB22V49847 
GB23V53401 
GB23V53364 
GB24B32606 

�- ------------- -� -··--------------

Convoyers report : Arrived on site at midnight water on. Up at 6am to 
sunny skies with very light southerly breeze but fresh. 
Birds liberated 9am into blue sky and sunshine, birds cleared in one group. 

Crossways:  Mr & Mrs L Cowley     1241       Weymouth:   R Webb    1240

Points East Howe 1 O Upton 8 Rossmore 6 St Leonards 1 

POINTS TO DATE 
East Howe 39 Parkstone 26 Rossmore 6 St Leonards 8 

L� lJ_pton 3_5 

Mrs M Cowley (Federation Secretary) 

BLUC 
BLUC 
CH C 
BLUH 
BLUR 
BLUR 
DC H 
CH H 
CH H 
BLUH 

CH C 
BLU H 
BLUR 
BLUC 
CH C 
BCPC 
BLUC 
BCPC 
BCPC 
CH C 
WH C 
BLUC 
BLU C 
BLUC 
BLUR 

Velocity 

1361.038 
1360.124 
1354.949 
1341.777 
1339.503 
1339.395 
1339.287 
1339.072 
1338.856 
1330.955 
1322.177 
1321.288 
1318.928 
1317.555 
1317.230 
1316.866 
1315.331 
1314.177 
1313.970 
1313.091 
1312.424 
1312.005 
1310.979 
1310.460 
1307.647 

Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary 
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